Printed on: Tuesday, April 6, 2021

CITY OF o .
ac 0 Daily Service
Call Log
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Date Time Call Location Source Call Reason Action Taken

03/31/2021 0017 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated @ MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0206 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0209 PORTLAND RD Personnel Initiated @ MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0220 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Summons
STOP

03/31/2021 0502 PORTLAND RD Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0547 ELM ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Arrest Made
STOP

03/31/2021 0724 PORTLAND RD Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Summons
STOP

03/31/2021 0745 PORTLAND RD Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0758 PORTLAND RD Personnel Initiated @ MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0814 BUXTON RD Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

03/31/2021 0849 GRAY AVE Personnel Initiated Community Service-COVID Services Rendered
19

03/31/2021 0855 LINCOLN ST Personnel Initiated Community Service-COVID Services Rendered
19

03/31/2021 0903 NORTHST Personnel Initiated Community Service-COVID Services Rendered
19

03/31/2021 0904 STORERST Personnel Initiated  Foot Patrol Services Rendered

03/31/2021 0907 BUXTON RD Personnel Initiated Community Service-COVID Services Rendered
19

03/31/2021 0917 PORTLAND RD Telephone Theft Investigated
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Date

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

Time

0921

0928

0949

1010

1019

1056

1059

1137

1151

1206

1208

1208

1214

1221

1251

1301

1341

1349

1404

1405

Call Location

WILLOW HAVEN

ST

PHEASANT RD

MAIN ST

PORTLAND RD

PORTLAND RD

STORER ST

BEACH ST

STORER ST

IRVING ST

SPRING ST

NORTH ST

MAIN ST

STORER ST

MAIN ST

BEACH ST

ELM ST

PORTLAND RD

FRONT ST

HARVEST CIR

BUXTON RD

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated
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Call Reason

Community Service-COVID

19

Community Service-COVID

19

Violation of Protection
Order

Fire, Detail Non-
Emergency

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

ASSIST CITIZEN

Community Service-COVID

19

Foot Patrol

DISTURBANCE

MISSING PERSON

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Follow Up

Motor Vehicle General
Offense

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

FOUND/ LOST
PROPERTY

DRIVING COMPLAINT /
BOLO

Positive Community
Contact

Positive Community
Contact

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons

Services Rendered

Unfounded

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons



Date

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

Time

1430

1504

1506

1514

1516

1526

1529

1624

1631

1644

1651

1727

1732

1742

1757

1914

1919

1926

1937

2050

Call Location

STORER ST

STORER ST

MARKET ST

MARKET ST

STORER ST

STORER ST

BOOM RD

INDUSTRIAL PARK

RD

BRADLEY ST

LINCOLN ST

MAPLE ST

FLAG POND RD

LINCOLN ST

FLAG POND RD

FLAG POND RD

FRANKLIN ST

PORTLAND RD

PEPPERELL ST

MAIN ST

NORTH ST

Source

Personnel Initiated

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated
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Call Reason

Foot Patrol

Parking Ticket Complaints

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Follow Up

DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

JUVENILE OFFENSES

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

NOISE COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Follow Up

Death, Unattended

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Services Rendered

Arrest Made

Warning

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Warning

Summons

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Warning

No Action Required

Investigated

Warning

Summons



Date

Time Call Location

Source

Call Reason

Action Taken

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

2313 MAIN ST

2337 BUXTON RD

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated
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MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Summons

Warning



