Printed on: Tuesday, April 6, 2021



Daily Service Call Log

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
03/31/2021	0017	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0206	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0209	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0220	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
03/31/2021	0502	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0547	ELM ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Arrest Made
03/31/2021	0724	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
03/31/2021	0745	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0758	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0814	BUXTON RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	0849	GRAY AVE	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0855	LINCOLN ST	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0903	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0904	STORER ST	Personnel Initiated	Foot Patrol	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0907	BUXTON RD	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0917	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	Theft	Investigated

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
03/31/2021	0921	WILLOW HAVEN ST	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID 19	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0928	PHEASANT RD	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID 19	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	0949	MAIN ST	Telephone	Violation of Protection Order	Investigated
03/31/2021	1010	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	Fire, Detail Non- Emergency	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1019	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1056	STORER ST	Walk-In	ASSIST CITIZEN	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1059	BEACH ST	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID 19	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1137	STORER ST	Personnel Initiated	Foot Patrol	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1151	IRVING ST	Telephone	DISTURBANCE	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1206	SPRING ST	Walk-In	MISSING PERSON	Investigated
03/31/2021	1208	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1208	MAIN ST	Telephone	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1214	STORER ST	Walk-In	Follow Up	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1221	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	Motor Vehicle General Offense	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1251	BEACH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
03/31/2021	1301	ELM ST	Personnel Initiated	FOUND/ LOST PROPERTY	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1341	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	Unfounded
03/31/2021	1349	FRONT ST	Personnel Initiated	Positive Community Contact	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1404	HARVEST CIR	Personnel Initiated	Positive Community Contact	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1405	BUXTON RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
03/31/2021	1430	STORER ST	Personnel Initiated	Foot Patrol	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1504	STORER ST	Walk-In	Parking Ticket Complaints	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1506	MARKET ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1514	MARKET ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1516	STORER ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1526	STORER ST	Walk-In	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	Arrest Made
03/31/2021	1529	BOOM RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1624	INDUSTRIAL PARK RD	Telephone	JUVENILE OFFENSES	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1631	BRADLEY ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1644	LINCOLN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1651	MAPLE ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1727	FLAG POND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
03/31/2021	1732	LINCOLN ST	Telephone	NOISE COMPLAINT	Services Rendered
03/31/2021	1742	FLAG POND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1757	FLAG POND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1914	FRANKLIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	1919	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	No Action Required
03/31/2021	1926	PEPPERELL ST	9-1-1	Death, Unattended	Investigated
03/31/2021	1937	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
03/31/2021	2050	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
03/31/2021	2313	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
03/31/2021	2337	BUXTON RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning